
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

K 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 

No. 
477 
435 
418 
455 
414 
422 
405 
411 
426 
424 
419 
471 

441 

Name 
EDGARS VILCANS 
MAXIM SHCHURKO 
PATRIKS NOELS LOCMELIS 
RICARDS VECVAGARS 
NAURIS DANEBERGS 
MARTINS JANOVSKIS 
KRISS JAUNZEMIS 
TOMASS BIRSTINS 
TOMAS RUDOKAS 
ANDRIUS ZINKEVICIUS 
MIKELIS BUKA 
ELMARS MIKELSONS 

RAGNAR VEERUS 

Class 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 

RM-DD2 

Komanda 
RM LATVIA 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
MRG RACING 
AJAGS LATVIJA 
RM LATVIA 
MRG RACING 
JAUN ZEM IS KRISS 
MRG RACING 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
RM LATVIA 
SM RACING 

B IRELA RT  BA LTIC S 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Total Tm 
11:08.131 
11:09.108 
11:10.040 
11:10.448 
11:10.911 
11:11.131 
11:14.222 
11:14.495 
11:15.588 
11:20.028 
11:20.713 
11:23.075 

Diff 

0.977 
1.909 
2.317 
2.780 
3.000 
6.091 
6.364 
7.457 

11.897 
12.582 
14.944 

DNS 

Best Tm 
38.867 
39.063 
39.028 
38.950 
38.978 
38.927 
39.138 
39.101 
39.252 
39.210 
39.141 
39.493 

In L ap 
7 

11 
16 
14 
10 
14 

5 
5 

15 
14 
13 
12 

0 

Comment 

+5sek 
+5sek 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.977 

Avg. Speed 

91.599 

Best Lap Tm 

38.867 

Best Speed 

92.624 

Best Lap by 

477 - EDGARS VILCANS 

 

Printed: 15.09.2023 19:27:23 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 5 & ROTAX CH 6 
RM DD2 

DD2 - Heat 1 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:09:52 

Rullitis 1.000 km 

15.09.2023 19:02 


